
February

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023

88

339

583

381

554

89

278

166

377

395

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

1

1

2

3

3

3

4

4

4

4

IN MEMORY OF LATE SH.
VISHWA MITTER BALI &
SMT. VIDYA WATI BALI

SMT. VIDYA WATI BALI

SH. NAVEEN JINDAL

MEHTA KHUSHWANT
SINGH DUTT

SMT. SWARAN DATTA &
SH. VISHWA MITTER
DATTA

SH. VIJAY KUMAR DATTA

SMT. PUSHPA DUTTA

BHAI BALRAM CHHIBBER

SUDESH CHAWLA

SH. OM PRAKASH DATTA

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

  WG. CDR. S.C.  BALI

  WG. CDR. S.C.  BALI

 SH. HEM CHAND JINDAL  

 DR. LAJJA DEVI  MOHAN

 SH. ASHWANI K.  DATTA

 MEHTA K.K. DATTA, SH.
A.N. DATTA, SMT. UMA
CHHIBBER

 SH. RAKESH  DATTA

 SH. VISHAL  BAKSHI

 SH. ARUN CHAWLA  

 MS. ANJALI  VAID

A-2/42, FIRST FLOOR,
   JANAK PURI NEW
DELHI 110058

A-2/42,     JANAK PURI
NEW DELHI 110058

S-7, NEW VENUS
APARTMENTS,
SECTOR 9,   ROHINI
DELHI 110085

.     PANIPAT
HARYANA 

A-81, SECTOR 55,
NOIDA UP 

C/O. SH. A.N. DATTA,
301, LAKE BREEZE
APT.,  3RD MAIN, 8TH
CROSS, KEMPAPURA, 

H. NO. 265, PHASE-4,
SECTOR 59, S.A.S.
NAGAR,   MOHALI
PUNJAB 

C/O. SH. NAND
KISHORE VIKRAM  F-
14/21 (D)   KRISHAN
NAGAR DELHI 110051

C/O. MS. ANJU LOWE
C-3, SECTOR 15,
NOIDA UP 201301

B/14/9, DOUBLE
STOREY     RAMESH
NAGAR NEW DELHI
110015

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

10



February

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023

439

559

636

104

195

630

183

337

519

28

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

4

4

5

6

6

6

6

7

7

7

SH. HARISH CHANDRA
DUTTA

SMT. CHANDAN BEN P.
TALATI

SH. SHEEL DATTA

MOHYAL SABHA NAJAF
GARH

SMT. SHIV KUMARI
DATTA

SUBEDAR CHARAN DASS
CHHIBBER

SMT. CHANDERMUKHI
VAID

MEHTA SURAJ PRAKASH
BHIMWAL & SMT.
SANTOSH MEHTA

SH. ZAFRAN DATT

SH. M.M. BHAI & SMT.
NIRMAL BHAI

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

BIRTHDAY

RAISING DAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

 SMT. KAMLA  DUTTA

 SH. BIPIN P. TALATI  

 SH. SHEEL  DATTA

  MOHYAL SABHA NAJAF
GARH  

 SMT. KANAN BAKSHI
LAU

 SMT. KRISHANA KUMARI
CHHIBBER

 SH. KAILASH  VAID

  COL. K.K.  MEHTA

 SMT. SUDESH  DATT

 SH. RAJEEV  CHHIBBER

305-L, MODEL TOWN,
  JALANDHAR
PUNJAB 

16, ALAKNANDA
SOCIETY,  DR.
DESHMUKH LANE,
V.P. ROAD,   MUMBAI M

C-59, DEFENCE
COLONY,     MEERUT
UP 

C/O. SH. DILBAGH RAI
CHHIBBER
PRESIDENT, MOHYAL
SABHA   NAJAF GARH 

63-B, DDA FLATS,
RAJOURI GARDEN
EXTN. NEW DELHI
110027

C/O. MOHYAL SABHA
   JALANDHAR
PUNJAB 

9-10, 8,  MARLA
COLONY,   PANIPAT
HARYANA 

H. NO. 111, MIG
FLATS,     PRASAD
NAGAR NEW DELHI
110005

C/O. SH. KAMRAN
DATT     AGRA UP 

61-C, TROICA
APARTMENTS, 3RD  X
LANE,
LOKHANDWALA,  ANDH

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20



February

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023

265

209

701

114

206

570

473

72

406

274

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

7

7

8

8

9

10

11

12

12

13

SMT. JOGINDER KAUR
(MAYA) BALI

SH. MADHUSUDAN LAL
BAKSHI

SMT. DAMAYANTI DUTT

DR. SOHAN LAL BALI

MEHTA TIRATH RAM
MOHAN

SMT. SHAKUNTALA
SHARMA

MAJOR GENERAL K.K.
MEHTA

BK. BODH RAJ VAID

DR. MADAN MOHAN
BAKSHI

SH. K.N. BALI & SMT.
SHASHI BALI

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

 SH. PAWAN  BALI

  COL. DEEPAK  BAKSHI

 SH. RAJEEV  DATTA

 SH. AJAY  BALI

 SH. DEVENDER MEHTA &
SH. VINOD MEHTA
MOHAN

 SMT. AUMAN  DUTT

 DR. PAMELA  MEHTA

 SH. B.K.  VAID

 SMT. SANTOSH  BAKSHI

 SH. K.N. BALI & SMT.
SHASHI  BALI

PLOT NO. 78,
KRISHNA NAGAR,
OFFICERS ENCLAVE,
KALWAD ROAD, JAIPU

6, SECTOR 37,  ARUN
VIHAR,   NOIDA UP
201303

H. NO. 97, SECTOR 15,
    FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

19/285, SARAI BASTI,
  OLD ROHTAK ROAD
DELHI 110035

B-20/T-2, DDA FLATS,
  DILSHAD GARDEN
DELHI 110095

B-55A,     ASHA PARK
DELHI 110018

.     LONDON UK 

B-14/9,  DOUBLE
STOREY   RAMESH
NAGAR NEW DELHI
110015

169/18, SHANTI KUNJ,
FRIENDS COLONY,
GURGAON HARYANA 

H. NO. 238, SECTOR
14,     FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30



February

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023

241

55

301

691

21

631

719

186

123

605

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

13

13

13

14

14

15

15

15

16

18

SMT. BINA MEHTA

MEHTA SANT RAM
BHIMWAL & SMT. GIAN
DEVI

SH. O.P. MOHAN

SH. JAGDISH KUMAR
VAID & SMT. KAUSHALYA
DEVI VAID

MOHYAL SABHA JANAK
PURI, NEW DELHI

SH. KAMLESH MEHTA

DR. LAJJA DEVI MOHAN

SMT. SHEELA DEVI BALI

SH. BIHARI LAL
CHHIBBER & SMT. JANAK
DULARI CHHIBBER

SH. R.P. DUTTA &
ANCESTORS

BIRTHDAY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

OTHERS

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

  LT. GEN. RANDHIR
KUMAR  MEHTA

  LT. COL. (RETD.) BALRAJ
 CHHIBBER

 SH. O.P.  DATTA

 SH. RAKESH VAID AND
SMT. SHASHI  VAID

  MOHYAL SABHA JANAK
PURI  

 SMT. ASHA  MEHTA

 SMT. SHASHI  MOHAN

 SH. RAMESH  BALI

 SH. ASHOK  CHHIBBER

 SH. HEMANT KUMAR
DUTTA

A-301, SHAURYA
APARTMENTS, PLOT
NO. B9/7B,  SECTOR
62,   NOIDA UP 201307

B-99, LOHIA NAGAR,
 GHAZIABAD UP
201001

19, FINIANS CLOSE,
UXBRIDGE
MIDDLESEX UB10
9NW UK 

B - 264, GALI NO. 10,
INDIRA NAGAR
ROHINI DELHI 

C/O. SH. SATISH
CHAND BAKSHI,  A
5B/162 B,   JANAK
PURI NEW DELHI 11005

C/O. SH. RAMESH
DATTA     FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

H. NO. 325,  MODEL
TOWN,   AMBALA
CITY HARYANA 

B-19-A,     KALKA JI
NEW DELHI 110019

C/O. SH. SUSHIL K.
CHHIBBER,  C-80,
NITI BAGH NEW DELHI
110049

C-195, NANAK PURA,
  SOUTH WEST MOTI
BAGH NEW DELHI
110021

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40



February

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023

251

634

127

500

240

568

15

642

15

575

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

19

19

19

20

20

20

20

20

20

20

SMT. USHA BALI

SMT. RAJ RANI DUTTA

RZD. P.N. BALI

SMT. RAJ RANI MEHTA

MS. SHUBH ICHHA DEVI

SH. DWARKA NATH VAID
& SMT. RAM DULARI VAID

MR. RAJESH DATTA &
SMT. ROSY DATTA

SMT. SANTOSH RANI
DATTA

SH. RAJESH DATTA &
SMT. ROSY DATTA

SMT. LAJ BALI

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

WEDDING
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

 SH. PREM SAGAR  BALI

 SH. RAJINDER KUMAR
DUTTA

 SH. SUDHIR KUMAR  BALI

 SH. SUBHASH CHANDER
MEHTA

 SH. SURINDER KUMAR
DUTT

 SH. SURINDER  BAKSHI

 SH. DALIP SINGH  DATTA

 SH. SURJEET  DATTA

 SH. DALIP SINGH  DATTA

 SH. AJAY  BALI

FLAT NO. 523,  ROYAL
RESIDENCY,  PLOT
NO. 5, SECTOR 9,
DWARKA NEW DELHI 1

215/16,     FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

WOODWINDS, ST.
ANDREWS ROAD,
BANDRA,   MUMBAI
MR 400050

P.A.N.: AGUPM2389Q
J-2916, SECOND
FLOOR,, SAINIK
COLONY,  SECTOR 49, 

10, NIJATAM NAGAR,
  JALANDHAR
PUNJAB 144002

H. NO. 250, WARD NO.
1,     MEHRAULI NEW
DELHI 110030

PLOT NO. 71, FLAT
NO. 214,  KANUNGO
APARTMENTS,   I.P.
EXTENSION DELHI 110

H. NO. 283, J.M.C.,
PATOLI
MANGIORTAN,
SUBHASH NAGAR, JAM

PLOT NO. 71, FLAT
NO. 214,  KANUNGO
APARTMENTS   I.P.
EXTENSION DELHI 110

FLAT NO. 25, BLOCK-
D,  KANKAR KHERA,
MEERUT UP 

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50



February

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023

66

281

511

547

647

379

194

173

187

119

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

February

22

22

22

22

23

25

26

26

26

26

SMT. SHANTI DEVI VAID

SMT. DEWAN DEVI DATTA

SH. VINOD KUMAR DATTA

SMT. KRISHNA MEHTA &
DR. SHYAM SUNDER
MEHTA

SH. ASCHARJ LAL DATTA

SH. ISHWAR BALI & SMT.
KAUSHALYA BALI

SH. RAMESH CHAND
SHARMA

KM. RAMA LAV

SMT. RAJ RANI MEHTA

ER. VIJAY PAL & DR. V.K.
MEHTA

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

IN MEMORY

 MS. JHARNA BHUSHAN,
AISHWARYA KR., VIPRA
VAID

 SH. O.P.  DUTTA

 DR. (MRS.) SAVITA
MOHAN  DATTA

 SH. ASHOK  MEHTA

 MS. RITU  DATTA

 SH. KUNDLIP  BALI

 MS. ANISHA & SH.
MUKESH SHARMA  

 DR. KANCHAN  DATTA

  COL. SHIVRAJ DEEPAK
MEHTA

 SH. K.K.  VAID

MS. CHANDNI &
ADITYA KR. VAID,  394
L.R., MODEL TOWN,
YAMUNA NAGAR HARY

19, FINIANS CLOSE,
UXBRIDGE,
MIDDLESEX, UB-9 NW
UK 

PRINCIPAL, MAITRAY
COLLEGE,
CHANAKYA PURI NEW
DELHI 

27/11,     OLD
RAJINDER NAGAR
NEW DELHI 110060

Y-17,     GREEN PARK
NEW DELHI 110016

AKANSHA, WARD NO.
17,  NEW RAILWAY
COLONY,  MAIHAR,
SATNA MP 

E-1042,     SARASWATI
VIHAR DELHI 110034

GH 13/653,  DDA (SFS)
FLATS,   PASCHIM
VIHAR NEW DELHI
110087

C/O. MRS. REKHA
MEHTA, 14,  NAGIN
LAKE APARTMENTS,
OUTER RING ROAD, PA

RAISONS HOUSE,
197/1,  RANI JHANSI
ROAD,  CIVIL LINES,
LUDHIANA PUNJAB 141

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60



February

Note:- In case there is any error in the particulars shown above, or any name has been omitted, the fact may be
intimated  to the GMS.

Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on:- 03 MAY 2023

273

661

673

February

February

February

27

28

29

SH. MAN MOHAN MEHTA
(CHHIBBER) AND SMT.
SUSHEELA MEHTA
(CHHIBBER)

SMT. MADHU MOHAN

SMT. REEMA CHHIBBER

IN MEMORY

BIRTH
ANNIVERSARY

IN MEMORY

 SMT. SHASHI  BALI

 SH. BHARAT BHUSHAN
MOHAN

 SH. NALIN  CHHIBBER

H. NO. 238, SECTOR
14,     FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

H. NO. 2333, SECTOR
8,     FARIDABAD
HARYANA 

202, BATUKJI
APARTMENTS,
SECTOR 3,   DWARKA
NEW DELHI 110075

Reg.No. Month Name Occasion Donor(s) AddressDateSr.No

61

62

63


