# Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 03 MAY 2023

Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
1	88	February	1	IN MEMORY OF LATE SH. VISHWA MITTER BALI & SMT. VIDYA WATI BALI	IN MEMORY	WG. CDR. S.C. BALI	A-2/42, FIRST FLOOR, JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058
2	339	February	1	SMT. VIDYA WATI BALI	IN MEMORY	WG. CDR. S.C. BALI	A-2/42, JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110058
3	583	February	2	SH. NAVEEN JINDAL	BIRTHDAY	SH. HEM CHAND JINDAL	S-7, NEW VENUS APARTMENTS, SECTOR 9, ROHINI DELHI 110085
4	381	February	3	MEHTA KHUSHWANT SINGH DUTT	IN MEMORY	DR. LAJJA DEVI MOHAN	. PANIPAT HARYANA
5	554	February	3	SMT. SWARAN DATTA & SH. VISHWA MITTER DATTA	IN MEMORY	SH. ASHWANI K. DATTA	A-81, SECTOR 55, NOIDA UP
6	89	February	3	SH. VIJAY KUMAR DATTA	IN MEMORY	MEHTA K.K. DATTA, SH. A.N. DATTA, SMT. UMA CHHIBBER	C/O. SH. A.N. DATTA, 301, LAKE BREEZE APT., 3RD MAIN, 8TH CROSS, KEMPAPURA
7	278	February	4	SMT. PUSHPA DUTTA	IN MEMORY	SH. RAKESH DATTA	H. NO. 265, PHASE-4, SECTOR 59, S.A.S. NAGAR, MOHALI PUNJAB
8	166	February	4	BHAI BALRAM CHHIBBER	IN MEMORY	SH. VISHAL BAKSHI	C/O. SH. NAND KISHORE VIKRAM F- 14/21 (D) KRISHAN NAGAR DELHI 110051
9	377	February	4	SUDESH CHAWLA	IN MEMORY	SH. ARUN CHAWLA	C/O. MS. ANJU LOWE C-3, SECTOR 15, NOIDA UP 201301
10	395	February	4	SH. OM PRAKASH DATTA	IN MEMORY	MS. ANJALI VAID	B/14/9, DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015

# Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 03 MAY 2023

							iced Oil:- US MAI 2023
Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
11	439	February	4	SH. HARISH CHANDRA DUTTA	IN MEMORY	SMT. KAMLA DUTTA	305-L, MODEL TOWN, JALANDHAR PUNJAB
12	559	February	4	SMT. CHANDAN BEN P. TALATI	IN MEMORY	SH. BIPIN P. TALATI	16, ALAKNANDA SOCIETY, DR. DESHMUKH LANE, V.P. ROAD, MUMBAI
13	636	February	5	SH. SHEEL DATTA	BIRTHDAY	SH. SHEEL DATTA	C-59, DEFENCE COLONY, MEERUT UP
14	104	February	6	MOHYAL SABHA NAJAF GARH	RAISING DAY	MOHYAL SABHA NAJAF GARH	C/O. SH. DILBAGH RA CHHIBBER PRESIDENT, MOHYAL SABHA NAJAF GARF
15	195	February	6	SMT. SHIV KUMARI DATTA	IN MEMORY	SMT. KANAN BAKSHI LAU	63-B, DDA FLATS, RAJOURI GARDEN EXTN. NEW DELHI 110027
16	630	February	6	SUBEDAR CHARAN DASS CHHIBBER	IN MEMORY	SMT. KRISHANA KUMARI CHHIBBER	C/O. MOHYAL SABHA JALANDHAR PUNJAB
17	183	February	6	SMT. CHANDERMUKHI VAID	IN MEMORY	SH. KAILASH VAID	9-10, 8, MARLA COLONY, PANIPAT HARYANA
18	337	February	7	MEHTA SURAJ PRAKASH BHIMWAL & SMT. SANTOSH MEHTA	IN MEMORY	COL. K.K. MEHTA	H. NO. 111, MIG FLATS, PRASAD NAGAR NEW DELHI 110005
19	519	February	7	SH. ZAFRAN DATT	IN MEMORY	SMT. SUDESH DATT	C/O. SH. KAMRAN DATT AGRA UP
20	28	February	7	SH. M.M. BHAI & SMT. NIRMAL BHAI	WEDDING ANNIVERSARY	SH. RAJEEV CHHIBBER	61-C, TROICA APARTMENTS, 3RD X LANE, LOKHANDWALA, ANI

# Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 03 MAY 2023

						_ ()	
Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
21	265	February	7	SMT. JOGINDER KAUR (MAYA) BALI	IN MEMORY	SH. PAWAN BALI	PLOT NO. 78, KRISHNA NAGAR, OFFICERS ENCLAVE, KALWAD ROAD, JAIP
22	209	February	7	SH. MADHUSUDAN LAL BAKSHI	IN MEMORY	COL. DEEPAK BAKSHI	6, SECTOR 37, ARUN VIHAR, NOIDA UP 201303
23	701	February	8	SMT. DAMAYANTI DUTT	IN MEMORY	SH. RAJEEV DATTA	H. NO. 97, SECTOR 15, FARIDABAD HARYANA
24	114	February	8	DR. SOHAN LAL BALI	IN MEMORY	SH. AJAY BALI	19/285, SARAI BASTI, OLD ROHTAK ROAD DELHI 110035
25	206	February	9	MEHTA TIRATH RAM MOHAN	IN MEMORY	SH. DEVENDER MEHTA & SH. VINOD MEHTA MOHAN	B-20/T-2, DDA FLATS, DILSHAD GARDEN DELHI 110095
26	570	February	10	SMT. SHAKUNTALA SHARMA	IN MEMORY	SMT. AUMAN DUTT	B-55A, ASHA PARK DELHI 110018
27	473	February	11	MAJOR GENERAL K.K. MEHTA	IN MEMORY	DR. PAMELA MEHTA	. LONDON UK
28	72	February	12	BK. BODH RAJ VAID	IN MEMORY	SH. B.K. VAID	B-14/9, DOUBLE STOREY RAMESH NAGAR NEW DELHI 110015
29	406	February	12	DR. MADAN MOHAN BAKSHI	IN MEMORY	SMT. SANTOSH BAKSHI	169/18, SHANTI KUNJ, FRIENDS COLONY, GURGAON HARYANA
30	274	February	13	SH. K.N. BALI & SMT. SHASHI BALI	WEDDING ANNIVERSARY	SH. K.N. BALI & SMT. SHASHI BALI	H. NO. 238, SECTOR 14, FARIDABAD HARYANA

# Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 03 MAY 2023

Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
31	241	February	13	SMT. BINA MEHTA	BIRTHDAY	LT. GEN. RANDHIR KUMAR MEHTA	A-301, SHAURYA APARTMENTS, PLOT NO. B9/7B, SECTOR 62, NOIDA UP 201307
32	55	February	13	MEHTA SANT RAM BHIMWAL & SMT. GIAN DEVI	IN MEMORY	LT. COL. (RETD.) BALRAJ CHHIBBER	B-99, LOHIA NAGAR, GHAZIABAD UP 201001
33	301	February	13	SH. O.P. MOHAN	IN MEMORY	SH. O.P. DATTA	19, FINIANS CLOSE, UXBRIDGE MIDDLESEX UB10 9NW UK
34	691	February	14	SH. JAGDISH KUMAR VAID & SMT. KAUSHALYA DEVI VAID	IN MEMORY	SH. RAKESH VAID AND SMT. SHASHI VAID	B - 264, GALI NO. 10, INDIRA NAGAR ROHINI DELHI
35	21	February	14	MOHYAL SABHA JANAK PURI, NEW DELHI	OTHERS	MOHYAL SABHA JANAK PURI	C/O. SH. SATISH CHAND BAKSHI, A 5B/162 B, JANAK PURI NEW DELHI 110(
36	631	February	15	SH. KAMLESH MEHTA	IN MEMORY	SMT. ASHA MEHTA	C/O. SH. RAMESH DATTA FARIDABAD HARYANA
37	719	February	15	DR. LAJJA DEVI MOHAN	IN MEMORY	SMT. SHASHI MOHAN	H. NO. 325, MODEL TOWN, AMBALA CITY HARYANA
38	186	February	15	SMT. SHEELA DEVI BALI	IN MEMORY	SH. RAMESH BALI	B-19-A, KALKA JI NEW DELHI 110019
39	123	February	16	SH. BIHARI LAL CHHIBBER & SMT. JANAK DULARI CHHIBBER	IN MEMORY	SH. ASHOK CHHIBBER	C/O. SH. SUSHIL K. CHHIBBER, C-80, NITI BAGH NEW DELHI 110049
40	605	February	18	SH. R.P. DUTTA & ANCESTORS	IN MEMORY	SH. HEMANT KUMAR DUTTA	C-195, NANAK PURA, SOUTH WEST MOTI BAGH NEW DELHI 110021

# Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 03 MAY 2023

Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
41	251	February	19	SMT. USHA BALI	IN MEMORY	SH. PREM SAGAR BALI	FLAT NO. 523, ROYAL RESIDENCY, PLOT
							NO. 5, SECTOR 9, DWARKA NEW DELHI
42	634	February	19	SMT. RAJ RANI DUTTA	IN MEMORY	SH. RAJINDER KUMAR DUTTA	215/16, FARIDABAD HARYANA
43	127	February	19	RZD. P.N. BALI	IN MEMORY	SH. SUDHIR KUMAR BALI	WOODWINDS, ST. ANDREWS ROAD, BANDRA, MUMBAI MR 400050
44	500	February	20	SMT. RAJ RANI MEHTA	IN MEMORY	SH. SUBHASH CHANDER MEHTA	P.A.N.: AGUPM2389Q J-2916, SECOND FLOOR,, SAINIK COLONY, SECTOR 49
45	240	February	20	MS. SHUBH ICHHA DEVI	IN MEMORY	SH. SURINDER KUMAR DUTT	10, NIJATAM NAGAR, JALANDHAR PUNJAB 144002
46	568	February	20	SH. DWARKA NATH VAID & SMT. RAM DULARI VAID	IN MEMORY	SH. SURINDER BAKSHI	H. NO. 250, WARD NO. 1, MEHRAULI NEW DELHI 110030
47	15	February	20	MR. RAJESH DATTA & SMT. ROSY DATTA	WEDDING ANNIVERSARY	SH. DALIP SINGH DATTA	PLOT NO. 71, FLAT NO. 214, KANUNGO APARTMENTS, I.P. EXTENSION DELHI 11
48	642	February	20	SMT. SANTOSH RANI DATTA	IN MEMORY	SH. SURJEET DATTA	H. NO. 283, J.M.C., PATOLI MANGIORTAN, SUBHASH NAGAR, JA
49	15	February	20	SH. RAJESH DATTA & SMT. ROSY DATTA	WEDDING ANNIVERSARY	SH. DALIP SINGH DATTA	PLOT NO. 71, FLAT NO. 214, KANUNGO APARTMENTS I.P. EXTENSION DELHI 11
50	575	February	20	SMT. LAJ BALI	IN MEMORY	SH. AJAY BALI	FLAT NO. 25, BLOCK- D, KANKAR KHERA, MEERUT UP

# Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

Report Updated on: - 03 MAY 2023

Sr No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
						. ,	
51	66	February	22	SMT. SHANTI DEVI VAID	IN MEMORY	MS. JHARNA BHUSHAN, AISHWARYA KR., VIPRA VAID	MS. CHANDNI & ADITYA KR. VAID, 394 L.R., MODEL TOWN, YAMUNA NAGAR HAR
52	281	February	22	SMT. DEWAN DEVI DATTA	IN MEMORY	SH. O.P. DUTTA	19, FINIANS CLOSE, UXBRIDGE, MIDDLESEX, UB-9 NW UK
53	511	February	22	SH. VINOD KUMAR DATTA	IN MEMORY	DR. (MRS.) SAVITA MOHAN DATTA	PRINCIPAL, MAITRAY COLLEGE, CHANAKYA PURI NEW DELHI
54	547	February	22	SMT. KRISHNA MEHTA & DR. SHYAM SUNDER MEHTA	IN MEMORY	SH. ASHOK MEHTA	27/11, OLD RAJINDER NAGAR NEW DELHI 110060
55	647	February	23	SH. ASCHARJ LAL DATTA	IN MEMORY	MS. RITU DATTA	Y-17, GREEN PARK NEW DELHI 110016
56	379	February	25	SH. ISHWAR BALI & SMT. KAUSHALYA BALI	IN MEMORY	SH. KUNDLIP BALI	AKANSHA, WARD NO. 17, NEW RAILWAY COLONY, MAIHAR, SATNA MP
57	194	February	26	SH. RAMESH CHAND SHARMA	IN MEMORY	MS. ANISHA & SH. MUKESH SHARMA	E-1042, SARASWATI VIHAR DELHI 110034
58	173	February	26	KM. RAMA LAV	IN MEMORY	DR. KANCHAN DATTA	GH 13/653, DDA (SFS) FLATS, PASCHIM VIHAR NEW DELHI 110087
59	187	February	26	SMT. RAJ RANI MEHTA	IN MEMORY	COL. SHIVRAJ DEEPAK MEHTA	C/O. MRS. REKHA MEHTA, 14, NAGIN LAKE APARTMENTS, OUTER RING ROAD, F
60	119	February	26	ER. VIJAY PAL & DR. V.K. MEHTA	IN MEMORY	SH. K.K. VAID	RAISONS HOUSE, 197/1, RANI JHANSI ROAD, CIVIL LINES, LUDHIANA PUNJAB 1

# Monthly List of Langar Fund Donors Vrindavan

**February** 

Report Updated on: - 03 MAY 2023

Sr.No	Reg.No	. Month	Date	Name	Occasion	Donor(s)	Address
61	273	February	27	SH. MAN MOHAN MEHTA (CHHIBBER) AND SMT. SUSHEELA MEHTA (CHHIBBER)	IN MEMORY	SMT. SHASHI BALI	H. NO. 238, SECTOR 14, FARIDABAD HARYANA
62	661	February	28	SMT. MADHU MOHAN	BIRTH ANNIVERSARY	SH. BHARAT BHUSHAN MOHAN	H. NO. 2333, SECTOR 8, FARIDABAD HARYANA
63	673	February	29	SMT. REEMA CHHIBBER	IN MEMORY	SH. NALIN CHHIBBER	202, BATUKJI APARTMENTS, SECTOR 3, DWARKA NEW DELHI 110075